
Lakspabia Deviprasad 

Prof (adl) 

om 

9870487879 

lakshprasad@rediffmail.c 

22.04.73 

open 

02 05. 2001 

17 

3 

3.8 

23 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

2708 2011 
L871 dt 

approved 

MUHS/9G TRC/ 

Thosar Jyotsna Amod 

Asst.Prof 

9821066016 

Jyotsnathosar@rediffinail 

.com 

10.12.69 

open 

10.04 2001 

239 

239 

18 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

27 08 2013 
18 71 ldt 

MUHS/PG TRC/ 

approved 

5 

Gore Archana 

Prof. (ad l) 

9223256919 

nllarchl7@yaho0.c0.in 

24.02. 75 

OBC 

2000 

175 

Regu lar 

2/ 08 2O12 
MUHVPG TRC/ 

approved 

08 201 

4 

Jiandani Mariya Prakash 

Prof. (ad) 

9820191106 mpjlandankkgnail.com 

23.01.69 

open 

Reulas 

137 d 

Pproyed 

MUHS/9G TRC/ 

m 

Iyer Saraswati 

Prof. 

9833028538 

9sarasiyenagmail.co 

09.03.64 

open 

Regular 

approved 

MUHPG TRC/ 

Famp. 

de. Letter No. & 

As 

ae /C 

Temg /Temp. 

gory retv.cate to 

ed 

|Teaeh. 

Fall 

Name 

of 
Teaching 

staff 

|Design 

Mobile No. 

Dt.of Birth 

belong Whether Date of 

appoint 

teaching 

Exp. 

Ugl 
yrs) 

|Tetal 

appoint 

by Uni. approval PG 

Type ofType ofType 

of 

approv Not 

Photo with Sign. 

Name 

of 
the 

Dean 

/Pricipal 

: 
I: 

Dr 
Sangeeta 

Rawat 

Bame 

of 
the 

Dept. 

: P.T. 

Shool 

& 
Centre, 

Wame 

of 
the 

College 

: Seth 

G.S.M.C. 

& 
KE.M.H.,Parel, 

Mumbai 

Coilege 

Web 

Site 

:wr.kem.edu 

College E-MailID :nonmedica 

MAHARASHTRA 

UNIVERSITY 

OF 

HEALTH 

SCIENCES, 

NASHIK 

E-mail 

y 
uni. recogn.b 

kem.edu 

College 

Phone 

No. 

02224107879 



8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Geete Dipti Baban 

Paranjape Swati Sakharam 

Bhandare Sushama Ashwin 

Mayuri Pranav Ghumatkar 

Leena Rajendra Zore 

Nithin Ravindra Nair 

Anisha Devinder Gulati 

Asst. Prof 

Prof. lad) 9820454805 Swatsparayahoo.com 

Asst.Prof 

Asst Prof 

(Contract 

Asst. Prof 

(Contract 

Asst. Prof 

(Contract 

Asst. Prof 

(Contract 

9869701464 dipti gectc@yahoo.com 

Narne & Signature of College Coordinator 

98202199R4 Sushamab7arediffnail c 
om 

9004693961 3yumndlik@gmail.co 

9730710652 leenachilgar@gmail.co 
m 

7039237411 nithinn11@gmail.com 

9082403547| anishagulati2424 @gma 
il.com 

5.12.1981 

26.06.72 

07.05.74 

02.12.1987 

24.09.1990 

NT 

25.08.1988 OBC 

07.03.1993 

open 

SC 

NT-2 

open 

open 

08.08.08 

01.01.09 

01.06.2011 

O1.01.2025 

O1012025 

01.01.2025 

03.02.2025 

12 

16 

10 

8 

5.5 

4 1.1 16. 

14 

10 

4 

5.5 

11.01 Regular 

11.10 Regular 

9 

10 

Adhoc 

Regular 

Regular 

Regular 

Contract Regular 

Contract Regular 

4 Contract Regular 

5.5 Contract Regular 

Regular 

Dean (BigdtoSsAdemic) 
Feth. S. Medical College 

K.E. M. Hospital 
Parel, M;*k. 400 ^ 

Regular 

Regular 

Tempery 

Tempery 

Tempery 

Tempery 

MUHS/PG/E6/ 
6102/457 dt. 
18.02.2014 

MUHS/PG/E6/61 

02/2319 dt 
1204.2013 & 13 

MUHS/PG/E6/32 
7/ dt. 

02. 1001. 2017 

NC 

NO 

NO 

NO 

approved 

approved 

approvecd 

approved 

approved 

approved 

approved 

Heete 
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